o v kc wWwN

Position

Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder, Local
Registrar Of Births & Deaths

Clerk-Recorder

Grandfathered Recorder Clerk Il
Recorder Clerk, Senior
Recorder Clerk Il

Recorder Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department Total Wages

Recorder

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$95,424

$92,580
$52,491
$49,277
$44,109
$39,924



