	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Deputy Clerk/Recorder, Local Registrar Of Births & Deaths		Amador County	Recorder	\$95,424
2.	Clerk-Recorder		Amador County	Recorder	\$92,580
3.	Grandfathered Recorder Clerk II		Amador County	Recorder	\$52,491
4.	Recorder Clerk, Senior		Amador County	Recorder	\$49,277
5.	Recorder Clerk II		Amador County	Recorder	\$44,109
6.	Recorder Clerk I		Amador County	Recorder	\$39,924